

SANTA CLARA HIGH SCHOOL

A COLLEGE PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL 2121 SAVIERS ROAD - OXNARD, CALIFORNIA 93033 805.483.9502 FAX 805.483-1588 WWW.SANTACLARAHIGHSCHOOL.COM

54th Annual Fiesta Sponsorship Form

| Company/Individual Name: | Date: |
|---|---|
| Contact Name: | E-Mail Address: |
| Address: | |
| Phone: | Cell: |
| • 23' x 5' foot vinyl banners will be centre. • MC/DJ advertising and promotion dure event. (10:00 am 5:00 pm.) • School website promotion (SCHS Profeschool events advertising (May 2024) □ \$1,000 "Silver" Sponsorsh • Listing on the Fiesta Schedule of Evente. • Listing on Fiesta marketing materials. • 13' x 5' foot vinyl banners will be controlled. • MC/DJ advertising and promotion dure event. (10:00 am 5:00 pm.) | poster (submit a JPG or PNG file and email guzman@santaclarahighschool.com) displayed during Fiesta. ring the entertainment program on the main stage, throughout the aud Sponsors tab) for the year (May 2024-May 2025) - April 2025) ip Benefits nts. displayed during Fiesta. (submit a JPG or PNG file and email guzman@santaclarahighschool.com) ring the entertainment program on the main stage, throughout the aud Sponsors tab) for the year (May 2024-May 2025) |
| event. (10:00 am 5:00 pm.) • School website promotion (SCHS pro \$250 "Proud" Sponsorship | ring the entertainment program on the main stage, throughout the ud Sponsors tab) for the year (May 2024-December 2024) • Benefits |
| (10:00 am 5:00 pm.) • Listing on marketing materials | the entertainment program on the main stage, throughout the event. ud Sponsors tab) for the year (May 2024-December 2024) |

Thank you for your support!

Return the form to SCHS, with a check payable to Santa Clara High School, no later than April 26th, 2024.

For more information contact: